

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-3826 Version: 3 Name: 1970 N. Roosevelt Blvd. - Conditional Use

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/10/2013 In control: Planning Board

On agenda: 6/20/2013 Final action: 1/24/2013

Title: Conditional Use - 1970 North Roosevelt Boulevard (RE# 00051860-000000, AK# 1052485) - A

request for a conditional use approval for a tattoo parlor for property in the CG zoning district per Section 122-418 (21) of the Land Development Regulations of the Code of Ordinances of the City of

Key West.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CU Package

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2013	3	Planning Board	Passed	Pass
5/16/2013	2	Planning Board	Postponed	
1/24/2013	2	Development Review Committee	Received and Filed	
1/24/2013	1	Development Review Committee	Passed	

Conditional Use - 1970 North Roosevelt Boulevard (RE# 00051860-000000, AK# 1052485) - A request for a conditional use approval for a tattoo parlor for property in the CG zoning district per Section 122-418 (21) of the Land Development Regulations of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Key West.